Pinerolo 05 04 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota Classe
22 13  BRIGNONE Gioele MX2
26 23 CINARDI Alessio MX2
33 6 COVOLO Fabio MX2
44 20 BERTOLINO Nicolo® MX2
73 15  VAILATTI Adriano MX2
84 26  NICOSIA Stefano MX2
94 5  CIOCCI Simone MX2
101 1  DOGLIO Gabriele MX2
102 2 BOANO Samuli MX2
103 24  DELOGU Nicolo® MX2
118 31  MARCUCCI Simone MX2
136 21  SALA Tommaso MX2
138 22 SPIGOLON Daniele MX2
154 16 BARBERO Massimiliano MX2
158 18 DOVETTA Edoardo MX2
163 4  OLMI Lorenzo MX2
171 14  RAPETTO Andrea MX2
185 33  RESimone MX2
232 17 RAMELLO Fabio MX2
237 39  MULATERO Alessio MX2
255 11  MORO Alessio MX2
263 8 CORTELLO Riccardo MX2
280 27  LESCA Simone MX2
392 10 RIEDMANN Andrea MX2
420 12  PIREDDA Eddie S. MX2
421 36  ALATO Alex MX2
430 32 PUCCIO Jonathan MX2
511 9 DONATI Fabio MX2
529 3 BATTAGLIN Andrea MX2
530 29  CASTAGNO Anthony MX2
561 7 GERVASIO Yuri MX2
610 34 BORDINO Nicola MX2
612 25 RUOCCO Emanuele R. MX2
614 38  MATTIOLI Michael MX2
692 19  PAVESI Alberto MX2
778 35 CIRAVEGNA Nicolo® MX2
822 37  BARNINI Michel MX2
857 30 AUDO GIANOTTI Michele MX2
891 28  VITTONE Christian MX2
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MX2 Challenge -

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

ALPRINT

Le idee. La qualita. La stampa.

GaralGrA

Elenco partenti (39)
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Team - Motoclub
Camb Racing Team
Camb Racing Team Asd
Orbassano Racing
Gattinara

Orbassano Racing
Galliate

Bellinzago

Vittorio Alfieri

Dogliani

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross
Vittorio Alfieri

Mx Novara

Ceva

Major Motor

C.S. Arena Cross

Asel Project

Camb Racing Team Asd
Camb Racing Team Asd

Moto Club Del Canavese S.F.C.

Centauro Club Forno Canavese

Centauro Club Forno Canavese

Gattinara
Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Achille Varzi

Orbassano Racing
Gattinara

Valle Di Susa
Gattinara
Fossano
Orbassano Racing
Ceva

Ceva

Gattinara

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Centauro Club Forno Canavese

Centauro Club Forno Canavese

Esposto ore : 10:34
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Pinerolo, lunedi 05 aprile 2021
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MOTOREX
Ol of Switzerrand.
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Transp .
25175
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25209
25232
27004
25204
25202
25200
25198
25221
25249
25199
25218
25248
26502
25223
25247
25187
25182
25208
25216
25205
25231
25250
25227
25251
25192
25166
25210
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